
(Amount in Rs)

Name of creditor Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Nikhil Trehan 15,41,425                15,40,685             Unsecured No No 0.19% N/A 740                     - 

2 Apurva Fomra 18,93,412                18,93,412             Unsecured No No 0.24% N/A -                      - 

3 Siddartha Ladha 43,06,571                43,06,571             Unsecured No No 0.54% N/A -                      - 

4 Rajeev Loiwal 19,54,216                19,54,216             Unsecured No No 0.24% N/A -                      - 

5 Madhu Loiwal 13,02,810                13,02,810             Unsecured No No 0.16% N/A -                      - 

6 Munjal Showa Limited 75,54,248                75,54,248             Unsecured No No 0.94% N/A -                      - 

7 Sanand Sachdev 11,90,144                11,90,144             Unsecured No No 0.15% N/A -                      - 

8 Prashant Premchand Bafna 32,45,850                32,45,850             Unsecured No No 0.40% N/A -                      - 

9 Badve Engineering Limited 76,13,425                76,13,425             Unsecured No No 0.95% N/A -                      - 

10 S.S. Brothers 21,60,270                21,60,270             Unsecured No No 0.27% N/A -                      - 

11 Utkarsh Pratishthan 18,99,000                18,99,000             Unsecured No No 0.24% N/A -                      - 

12 Savatram Polymers 28,26,081                28,26,081             Unsecured No No 0.35% N/A -                      - 

13 Madhur Dhawan 15,01,000                15,01,000             Unsecured No No 0.19% N/A -                      - 

14 DRP FINANCIAL

SERVICES PVT LTD 36,75,000                35,00,000             Unsecured

No No

0.44%

N/A 1,75,000             - 

Total 4,26,63,452                           4,24,87,712                      1,75,740                  

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: Emkay Automobile Industries Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 12-10-2021 List of creditors as on:

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of claim 

under verificati on

Remarks, if anySl.

No.

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Details of claim received


